Chairman
Frank Katchatag “McGann”
PO Box 59
Unalakleet, AK 99684
IRA: 624-3622
Cell: 625-1609
frankk@nsedc.com

Treasurer
Barb Gray
PO Box 1235
Nome, AK 99762
NVC: 443-7649
Cell: 304-1030
Nvctc5@outlook.com

Member
Benjamin Payenna “Adat”
PO Box 981
Nome, AK 99762
KINC: 443-8049
Cell: 434-2583
bpayenna@hotmail.com
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GAMBELL
Merlin Koonooka
PO Box 67
Gambell, AK 99742
IRA:
Cell: 434-1180

whangkuta@yahoo.com
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Irene Navarro

PO Box 62003

Golovin, AK 99762

IRA: 779-2214

Cell: 739-1067
Inavarro67 @hotmail.com
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Kawerak, Inc
Board of Directors

1%t Vice Chair
Robert Keith “Angelraq”
PO Box 44
Elim, AK 99739
IRA: 830-2262 Home: 890-2262
Cell: 890-8163
Angelrag.keith@gmail.com
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Secretary
Kirsten Timbers
PO Box 1696
Nome, AK 99762
Cell: 240-8482
Home: 443-2844
Oongadme@hotmail.com

Gilbert Tocktoo “Tunnaaniq”
PO Box 85039

Brevig Mission, AK 99785
IRA: 642-4301

Cell: 643-0251
gtocktoo@yahoo.com

ST. MICHAEL
Charlie Fitka Jr.
PO Box 59056
St. Michael, AK 99659
IRA: 923-2304
Cell: 933-1035
charliefitka@gmail.com

Lola Hannon

PO Box 53022

Koyuk, AK 99753

IRA: 963-3651

Cell: 964-1274
hannon2439@gmail.com

75

2" Vice Chair
Anna Oxereok “Kungungnunna”
PO Box 549
Wales, AK 99783
IRA: 664-3062
Cell: 634-1056
Aoxereok01@gmail.com

Sergeant-at-Arms
Bengamin Pungowiyi
PO Box 120
Savoonga, AK 99769
IRA: 984-6414
Cell: 984-2608
Tc.sva@kawerak.org

Samantha Ozenna

PO Box 7045

Diomede, AK 99762

IRA: 686-2175

Cell: 434-2173 62
Jennifer.connorl6@yahoo.com

Jill Campbell

PO Box 90
Gambell, AK 99742
IRA: 985-5346
Cell: 985-2417

Jillbrianne83@gmail.com
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Lucy Oquilluk “Punikshuk”

PO Box 581

Teller, AK 99778

MITC: 642-3731

Cell: 690-4303 68
Crybabies2002 @yahoo.com
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Andy Miller Jr.

PO Box 598

Nome, AK 99762

NEC: 443-2264

Cell: 434-0805 69

Ac_millerjr@hotmail.com

Johnson Eningowuk

PO Box

Shishmaref, AK 99772

IRA: 907-649-3821 72
Tc.shh@kawerak.org

Jerry Okbaok

PO Box 546

Teller, AK 99778

IRA: 642-3381

Cell: 643-0045 76

Kawerak, Inc
Board of Directors

Preston Rookok

PO Box General Delivery
Savoonga, AK 99769
IRA:

Cell: 984-2267

prestonrookok@yahoo.com

Shirley Martin

PO Box 59086

St. Michael, AK 99659
IRA: 923-2304/2405
Cell: 933-1004

touchivk@gmail.com

Shawn Bergamaschi

PO Box 84090(NV-WMO)
White Mountain, AK 99784
IRA: 638-3652

Cell: 658-0127

jcokbaok@yahoo.com

Tc.wmo@kawerak.org
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79

Matilda Hardy

PO Box 76

Shaktoolik, AK 99771

IRA: 955-3701

Cell: 956-1000 71
hardymatilda@yahoo.com

Agatha Foxie

PO Box 71002

Stebbins, AK 99671

IRA: 934-2653

Cell: 944-1185 74

Agathapetel6@gmail.com
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